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European Town of Sport

IV NORTH CUP - LEGA OLECKO 2019
OLECKO, 28- - 29-9-2019

Konkurencja 27 Dziewczat, 400 Surface 10 - 13 lat
2019-09-29 - 11:34 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019
Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.
KAT.E
1. IKKONEN Polina 10 Spordikool Akvalang Talin 4:57.90
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:48.81 38.17 250m:  3:05.56 37.99 350m:  4:21.67 38.02
100m:  1:10.64 37.10 200m:  2:27.57 38.76 300m:  3:43.65 38.09 400m:  4:57.90 36.23
2. PANUSZKO Lidia 10 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 5:10.74
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m:  1:53.53 39.59 250m:  3:14.80 41.29 350m:  4:35.39 40.20
100m:  1:13.94 38.52 200m:  2:33.51 39.98 300m:  3:55.19 40.39 400m:  5:10.74 35.35
3. SOLOPAHHOVA Polina 10 Spordikool Akvalang Talin 5:32.80
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m:  1:58.37 42.93 250m:  3:28.14 45.49 350m: 4:57.01 43.86
100m: 1:15.44 41.64 200m:  2:42.65 44.28 300m:  4:13.15 45.01 400m:  5:32.80 35.79
4. SVETLOVA Inga 10 Spordikool Akvalang Talin 6:20.35
50m: 41.21 41.21 150m:  2:21.14 50.32 250m:  4:02.38 50.48 350m: 5:39.58 47.82
100m: 1:30.82 49.61 200m:  3:11.90 50.76 300m:  4:51.76 49.38 400m:  6:20.35 40.77
KAT.D
1. KLASA Kinga 12 UKS Wodniacy Garczyn 4:24.18
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m:  1:36.28 34.03 250m:  2:44.80 34.89 350m:  3:52.58 33.47
100m:  1:02.25 32.51 200m:  2:09.91 33.63 300m:  3:19.11 34.31 400m:  4:24.18 31.60
2. FREDA Daria 13 UKS Wodniacy Garczyn 4:56.15
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m:  1:47.55 37.82 250m:  3:03.75 38.16 350m:  4:21.04 38.50
100m:  1:09.73 36.42 200m:  2:25.59 38.04 300m:  3:42.54 38.79 400m:  4:56.15 35.11
3. VANAGAITE Alante 12 Klaipédos Gintaro SC 5:12.89
50m: 5:55.68 5:55.68 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:  5:12.89
4. KOHNKE Nicole 12  UKS Delfin Jastarnia 5:30.76
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m:  2:04.60 43.61 250m:  3:33.40 44.21 350m:  4:52.37 39.23
100m: 1:20.99 42.35 200m:  2:49.19 44.59 300m:  4:13.14 39.74 400m:  5:30.76 38.39
5. BIDA Klaudia 12 UKS Wodniacy Garczyn 5:32.97
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m:  1:59.75 42.00 250m:  3:26.23 43.26 350m: 4:52.38 42.45
100m: 1:17.75 40.15 200m:  2:42.97 43.22 300m:  4:09.93 43.70 400m:  5:32.97 40.59
6. LISAUSKAITE Liepa 12 LVJC Vilno 5:42.42
50m: 38.83 38.83 150m:  2:09.59 47.04 250m:  3:41.07 44.91 350m:  5:04.81 38.10
100m:  1:22.55 43.72 200m:  2:56.16 46.57 300m:  4:26.71 45.64 400m:  5:42.42 37.61

wyniki: www.megatiming.pl

informatyk zawodéw: elachodyna@poczta.fm

kont. 600 215 732

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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